Product specifications
Eaton XTPB016BC1
Catalog Number: XTPB016BC1
Eaton IEC motor control UL 489 Industrial Miniature Circuit Breakers -
Supplementary Protector, 20A, 5-10X /n trip, Two-pole, Standard terminals
General specifications
Eaton XT IEC motor control XTPB016BC1
4015082833909 4 in
1.5 in 3.5 in
1.5 lb 1 year
UL 508 CSA Std. C22.2
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Pushbutton
16 A
45 mm
16A
Class 10
Resources
XT IEC Power Control
Motor Control and Protection
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
XTPB_BC1 3D Model Xchange
XTPB_BC1 AutoCAD 2D Footprint
XTPB_BC1 2D PDF
XTPB_BC1 2D Drawing Xchange
XTPB_BC1 AutoCAD 2D Footprint (mm)
XTPB_BC1 3D Inventor
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTPB016BC1
Global Data Sheet - XTPB016BC1
Type
Contact rating
Size
Amperage Rating
Trip type
Brochures
Catalogs
Drawings
Specifications and datasheets